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The Oxford Schools Challenge Team Results 2017

School

1 Warwick A

2 Millfield

3 Bredon School

4 Bloxham A

5 RAU 1st

5 Bloxham B

5 Hartpury College

6 Pocklington School

7 Seaford College

8 Cokethorpe A

9 Warwick B
10 Oakham School A
11 Princethorpe College
12 RAU 3rd
12 Abbotsholme School
13 Shrewsbury School
14 Oakham School B
15 Cokethorpe B
16 Ellesmere College
17 RAU 2nd

School

1 Bredon School
2 Seaford School

School

1 Cokethorpe Ladies
2 RAU Ladies

3 Bredon School

4 Tudor Hall School

Category

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Category

Prep
Prep

Category

Ladies
Ladies
Ladies
Ladies

Team Score

235
226
218
217
215
215
215
214
213
203
199
198
192
187
187
185
183
180
169
156

Team Score

197
128

Team Score

163
157
103

90



