



The Schools Challenge

Sporting Life

SHOOTING | COMPETITION | INSTRUCTION

"A National Organisation That Is Often Copied But Never Bettered"

The Oxford Schools Challenge Team Results 2017

School	Category	Team Score
1 Warwick A	Senior	235
2 Millfield	Senior	226
3 Bredon School	Senior	218
4 Bloxham A	Senior	217
5 RAU 1st	Senior	215
5 Bloxham B	Senior	215
5 Hartpury College	Senior	215
6 Pocklington School	Senior	214
7 Seaford College	Senior	213
8 Cokethorpe A	Senior	203
9 Warwick B	Senior	199
10 Oakham School A	Senior	198
11 Princethorpe College	Senior	192
12 RAU 3rd	Senior	187
12 Abbotsholme School	Senior	187
13 Shrewsbury School	Senior	185
14 Oakham School B	Senior	183
15 Cokethorpe B	Senior	180
16 Ellesmere College	Senior	169
17 RAU 2nd	Senior	156

School	Category	Team Score
1 Bredon School	Prep	197
2 Seaford School	Prep	128

School	Category	Team Score
1 Cokethorpe Ladies	Ladies	163
2 RAU Ladies	Ladies	157
3 Bredon School	Ladies	103
4 Tudor Hall School	Ladies	90